Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade

Curso

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/169

Cédigo
689c70a5b98a5
689c70ca25dbb
689c70ef95025
689c¢715d2cbcd
689c717da5db4
689c71bf76058
689c71e126dcb
689c7252855fd
689c725865ba0
689c728320fb7
689c72debf39a
689c7325d334c
689c735377ed3
689c75484c965
689c765511be3
689c766f87555
689c76be7celc
689c76¢5712fd
689c77c247db7
689c7a1f798ba
689c7b9201517
689c7c68e714f
689c7d87c07db
689c7e04f3110
689c7e168f789
689c7fa9b6b58
689c81e792429
689c829896b70

Senac

Unidade N. S. da Gléria
Preparo De Bolos E Tortas - Presencial
03/09/2025

Nome
Emily
MARIA CLAUDIA SANTOS SILVA
Greice
Gileide
Lorrane
Luci Nunes
Erika
MICHAELE
Eliene
Flaviane
Joelma
Lusima
Jaiane
Keliane Costa da Silva
Nena
Laiane Rafaela Santos Santana

lara

RICARDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

Annekelly de Santana Santos
Gigi

Jacilene Matos dos santos
Maria Daniela

Fernanda Silva

rafela

Cristiane

Ingrid Suianny de Jesus Gomes
Ana Lucia Lima Balieiro

Luciene

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
689c83a1677ca
689c87333f45e
689c8e9f0e7b4
689c96d6c1440
689c9b165f530
689ca23a08139
689ca4304528d
689cad1354709
689cb48d42fbb
689cb62df03c8
689cb78b66846
689cbbfe7dc2b
689cc43b7e8f9
689cc5baaeeac
689cc82e7223a
689cch98e1ff6
689ccf168df6e
689ccfofb505c¢
689cdbcc52815
689ce340656¢1
689ce778e4736
689d1aa75c738
689d1c6b41a5d
689d394cc3e87
689d5f6dbf434
689dc1eea56¢5
689dc97e6e79b
689dcf93a384a
689dd2e0672e0
689de685ed0a9
689de6dd23681
689e0c23673d8
689e3b4e3389f
689e3e3fdaflc
689e4380c9911
689e443ca1326
689e63c40de92
689e6b818383e
689e6d81932e3
689e8bd056a03
689e970a6ad29
689e9eb98bf39

Nome
Silene Santana Gomes da Silva

Maria Magna Moraes Santos
Rayssa Siqueira

Clecia

Rafaela

Larissa

Katia Fabiana Costa Santos

ROSE MARY DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES

Cristina

Natali

Joseildes Elias da Silva
Natan

paula

Gildete

Tinah

Jully

Jose

Denilza

Marlene

Carlos

Monikelly

Regilaine

Nilvia

Quele

Fabricio Sena Santos
Lidiane Goes

Adamasio

Marta

Fernanda

Joseane da Conceicdo Ayala Pereira
Michele

Ana Carla

Oclezia

MARIA LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA
Meri

Nea

Bete

Maria Raissa dos Santos
Deise Souza

Barbara

Alexia Flaviana Barbosa de Macedo

Claudiana

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°

Cddigo
689ea103034b0
689f0ce4226ac
689f139e5c1ea
689f1749c151a
689f26d98265a
689f2d549b509
689f43a706b89
689f44c24c165
689fb4cf76c19
68a09637cae7c
68a0b0feal7ca
68a136d55fbfc

Nome

Erislaine

Dayara

Debora

Barbara

Robiciana Santos de Araujo
Maria Angelita dos Santos Reis
Anny Aragao

Valéria Aragao

Marta

Yasmim Do Carmo

Barbara

Gleisiane

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



